
FINAL LEAGUE STANDINGS RUN DATE: 04/25/17 08:30
LINCOLN LANES PAGE 1

LEAGUE #221: MONDAY MIXED HANDICAP
WEEK #33 - 4/24/17

CENTER PHONE: 536-9405
MONDAY - 7:30 P.M. 100% OF 230 - 7 POINTS
LEAGUE PRESIDENT: JEROME BONKE JR. PHONE: 715-803-0444
LEAGUE SECRETARY: DORI SOWINSKI PHONE: 715-536-9892
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

--SEASON--
TEAM STANDINGS WON LOST PCT. PINS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH WON LOST
-------------- --- ---- ---- ---- --- --- --- --- --- --- ----

1. # 8-VICTORY LANE 74 45 .621 71273 719 853 2412 1082 3099 122 109
2. # 6-ARBY'S 70 49 .588 52252 527 618 1711 1027 2914 109 122
3. # 2-HUMPHREY'S PUB 62 57 .521 64899 655 830 2226 1086 3096 123 108
4. # 1-BREAMAN FORD 61 58 .512 66807 674 818 2242 1084 3031 121 110
5. # 7-UNLUCKY ROLLERS 59 60 .495 59886 604 828 2234 1129 3137 128 103
6. # 5-WOODEN SNOW ART 59 60 .495 58188 587 725 1995 1041 2986 118.5 112.5
7. # 3-LE BELLES 52 67 .436 50887 514 609 1732 1023 2974 97.5 133.5
8. # 4-JESUS PINBUSTERS 39 80 .327 69072 697 868 2302 1086 2956 105 126
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HIGH SCR. GAME--MEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--MEN HIGH AVERAGE--MEN
------------------- --------------------- -----------------
299 ALEX BAUMANN 796 BILL HERSHEY 210.9 JEROME BONKE JR.
289 BILL HERSHEY 740 SHANE JULY 204.0 SHANE JULY
279 PATRICK SPOEHR 720 JEROME BONKE JR. 203.5 BILL HERSHEY
279 JEROME BONKE JR.

HIGH HDCP. GAME--MEN HIGH HDCP. SERIES--MEN
-------------------- ----------------------
340 PATRICK SPOEHR 891 PATRICK SPOEHR
331 ALEX BAUMANN 886 BILL HERSHEY
328 WOODY PECK 859 MATT KLEMENT
328 JASON ROMIG

HIGH SCR. GAME--WOMEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--WOMEN HIGH AVERAGE--WOMEN
--------------------- ----------------------- -------------------
245 DORI SOWINSKI 604 JENNY JULY 174.4 JENNY JULY
234 JENNY JULY 595 DEB BAUMANN 165.0 MICHELE VANDRE
233 MOLLY WITTE 589 MICHELE VANDRE 164.9 DEB BAUMANN

HIGH HDCP. GAME--WOMEN HIGH HDCP. SERIES--WOMEN
---------------------- ------------------------
345 DORI SOWINSKI 844 DORI SOWINSKI
314 MOLLY WITTE 804 MICHELE VANDRE
307 CAROL PLAUTZ 802 JENNY JULY

HIGH SCR. GAME--TEAM HIGH SCR. SERIES--TEAM
-------------------- ----------------------
868 JESUS PINBUSTERS 2412 VICTORY LANE
853 VICTORY LANE 2302 JESUS PINBUSTERS
830 HUMPHREY'S PUB 2242 BREAMAN FORD

HIGH HDCP. GAME--TEAM HIGH HDCP. SERIES--TEAM
--------------------- -----------------------
1129 UNLUCKY ROLLERS 3137 UNLUCKY ROLLERS
1086 JESUS PINBUSTERS 3099 VICTORY LANE
1086 HUMPHREY'S PUB 3096 HUMPHREY'S PUB

***1ST*** LAST WEEK'S HIGH SCORES ***2ND***
--------------- ----------------------- ---------------

286 BILL HERSHEY MEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 269 SHANE JULY
727 BILL HERSHEY MEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 694 JASON ROMIG
199 MICHELE VANDRE WOMEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 198 DANNI WILL
541 MICHELE VANDRE WOMEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 509 CAROL PLAUTZ
822 VICTORY LANE TEAM HIGH GAME SCRATCH 780 BREAMAN FORD

2324 VICTORY LANE TEAM HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 2242 BREAMAN FORD
+157 JASON ROMIG MEN MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE +121 BILL HERSHEY
+ 49 DANNI WILL WOMEN MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE + 46 FAYE KOTTKE
+ 49 MICHELE VANDRE WOMEN MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~



INDIVIDUAL AVERAGES RUN DATE: 04/25/17 08:30
LINCOLN LANES PAGE 1

LEAGUE #221: MONDAY MIXED HANDICAP
WEEK #34 - 5/1/17

HDCP HGS HSS HGH HSH PINS GMS AVG HDCP HGS HSS HGH HSH PINS GMS AVG
---- --- --- --- --- ---- --- ----- ---- --- --- --- --- ---- --- -----

TM #1-BREAMAN FORD TM #5-WOODEN SNOW ART
BOB MCMILLAN 68 228 587 299 794 16088 99 162.5 C-JESSICA KLEMENT 103 176 425 280 756 10687 84 127.2
CARL HANTKE 85 197 505 287 775 8266 57 145.0 MATT KLEMENT 66 221 628 298 859 12843 78 164.6

C-JIM BARES 64 231 607 305 820 14443 87 166.0 DENISE ERICKSON 74 202 562 273 784 12237 78 156.8
BILL HERSHEY 27 289 796 319 886 20152 99 203.5 DEB BAUMANN 66 222 595 289 796 11382 69 164.9
KEVIN JACOBY 75 198 538 278 778 2797 18 155.3 DANNI WILL 105 198 439 304 763 10127 81 125.0
JOE LOHFF 89 181 478 283 760 2127 15 141.8 HDCP=+309 AVG=611

HDCP=+244 AVG=676
TM #2-HUMPHREY'S PUB TM #6-ARBY'S
WOODY PECK 90 236 524 328 800 9291 66 140.7 ASHLEY MILLARD 108 174 453 288 792 10623 87 122.1
KEN ZASTROW 82 236 555 320 816 14718 99 148.6 FAYE KOTTKE 92 195 499 288 778 13298 96 138.5
ALEX BAUMANN 31 299 711 331 801 17165 86 199.5 BECKY BORN 94 205 500 304 785 9795 72 136.0

C-"SQUIRREL" HUMPHRE 70 243 614 314 842 14910 93 160.3 C-DORI SOWINSKI 94 245 544 345 844 13541 99 136.7
HDCP=+273 AVG=647 HDCP=+388 AVG=532

TM #3-LE BELLES TM #7-UNLUCKY ROLLERS
FRAN HECKENDORF 90 191 511 285 790 8824 63 140.0 C-MICHELE VANDRE 65 222 589 291 804 15354 93 165.0

C-CAROL PLAUTZ 75 222 544 307 799 12148 78 155.7 SAMANTHA VANDRE 108 151 453 260 780 5523 45 122.7
CHERYL ALDERTON 120 150 406 272 772 10623 96 110.6 JASON ROMIG 49 276 694 328 847 12552 69 181.9
SASHA LEE 122 152 383 276 752 10428 96 108.6 MOLLY WITTE 84 233 552 314 795 11411 78 146.2
SARA LEE 74 221 546 299 780 4229 27 156.6 NATHAN SCHMITZ 89 196 521 298 818 2972 21 141.5

HDCP=+407 AVG=513 JENNIFER HEITZ 97 171 452 268 740 5223 39 133.9
HDCP=+306 AVG=614

TM #4-JESUS PINBUSTERS TM #8-VICTORY LANE
C-PATTY FEHLBERG 75 212 532 286 760 15431 99 155.8 PATRICK SPOEHR 51 279 708 340 891 17208 96 179.2

ERIC GEISS 70 254 564 321 765 14785 92 160.7 ROBERT SPREEMAN 90 213 575 307 857 13905 99 140.4
JENNY JULY 56 234 604 293 802 16745 96 174.4 C-SHANE JULY 26 269 740 296 791 20203 99 204.0
JEROME BONKE JR. 20 279 720 299 780 20884 99 210.9 DALTON FLEENOR 36 273 691 310 808 18652 96 194.2
LYNELLE SAMPO 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 HDCP=+203 AVG=717

HDCP=+221 AVG=699
*SUBSTITUTES*
15-BRAD PEPKE 15 253 646 279 724 646 3 215.3 31-JAN BARES 98 167 419 269 715 1990 15 132.6
50-DANA STEVENSON 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 77-CHAD SAMPO 43 0 0 0 0 0 0
78-COLLEEN YANKE 114 0 0 0 0 0 0 108-LAUREN JUHLKE 101 0 0 0 0 0 0

109-DIANE ERICKSON 102 0 0 0 0 0 0 117-SANDY KENNEDY 92 181 525 266 780 5405 39 138.5
120-KELLY STRASSER 106 0 0 0 0 0 0 127-JOSH GOETSCH 56 224 617 280 792 5770 33 174.8
129-DALLAS SEIWERT 35 244 586 266 652 586 3 195.3 132-TIM DUPKE 79 176 486 251 732 2270 15 151.3
136-CINDY SALZMAN 124 125 361 235 691 638 6 106.3 142-ZAC CAMPBELL 49 209 545 250 668 545 3 181.6
147-SUE PYAN 106 179 396 277 690 747 6 124.5 148-ROGER JULY 11 257 659 268 692 659 3 219.6

C - INDICATES TEAM CAPTAIN
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LEAGUE #221: MONDAY MIXED HANDICAP
WEEK #33 - 4/24/17

GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH ENT HDCP 180S 200S 500S 600S 700S
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

TM #1 - BREAMAN FORD
BOB MCMILLAN 144 169 169 482 16088 99 162 228 587 299 794 163 68 14 7 13 0 0 M
CARL HANTKE 152 174 169 495 8266 57 145 197 505 287 775 152 85 2 0 1 0 0 M
JIM BARES ... ... ... ... 14443 87 166 231 607 305 820 176 64 18 7 13 1 0 M
BILL HERSHEY 286 195 246 727 20152 99 203 289 796 319 886 196 27 25 52 16 15 2 M
KEVIN JACOBY 198 157 183 538 2797 18 155 198 538 278 778 --- 75 2 0 1 0 0 M
JOE LOHFF ... ... ... ... 2127 15 141 181 478 283 760 150 89 1 0 0 0 0 M

TM #2 - HUMPHREY'S PUB
WOODY PECK 127 142 143 412 9291 66 140 236 524 328 800 145 90 1 1 1 0 0 M
KEN ZASTROW 128 176 108 412 14718 99 148 236 555 320 816 133 82 5 3 3 0 0 M
ALEX BAUMANN 227 190 232 649 17165 86 199 299 711 331 801 189 31 19 42 15 11 1 M
"SQUIRREL" HUMPHR ... ... ... ... 14910 93 160 243 614 314 842 161 70 11 6 9 1 0 M

TM #3 - LE BELLES
FRAN HECKENDORF ... ... ... ... 8824 63 140 191 511 285 790 140 90 3 0 1 0 0 W
CAROL PLAUTZ 169 150 190 509 12148 78 155 222 544 307 799 155 75 6 2 4 0 0 W
CHERYL ALDERTON 112 105 99 316 10623 96 110 150 406 272 772 116 120 0 0 0 0 0 W
SASHA LEE 117 109 121 347 10428 96 108 152 383 276 752 107 122 0 0 0 0 0 W
SARA LEE 179 126 163 468 4229 27 156 221 546 299 780 156 74 3 2 2 0 0 W

TM #4 - JESUS PINBUSTERS
PATTY FEHLBERG 151 147 111 409 15431 99 155 212 532 286 760 156 75 11 3 6 0 0 W
ERIC GEISS 106 147 134 387 14785 92 160 254 564 321 765 146 70 18 6 12 0 0 M
JENNY JULY 148 182 146 476 16745 96 174 234 604 293 802 172 56 29 14 19 1 0 W
JEROME BONKE JR. 256 190 179 625 20884 99 210 279 720 299 780 210 20 20 65 8 20 5 M
LYNELLE SAMPO ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 160 70 0 0 0 0 0 W

TM #5 - WOODEN SNOW ART
JESSICA KLEMENT 137 108 139 384 10687 84 127 176 425 280 756 129 103 0 0 0 0 0 W
MATT KLEMENT ... ... ... ... 12843 78 164 221 628 298 859 156 66 17 11 8 2 0 M
DENISE ERICKSON 146 165 192 503 12237 78 156 202 562 273 784 --- 74 12 1 6 0 0 W
DEB BAUMANN 159 169 138 466 11382 69 164 222 595 289 796 161 66 9 5 9 0 0 W
DANNI WILL 95 198 128 421 10127 81 125 198 439 304 763 --- 105 2 0 0 0 0 W

TM #6 - ARBY'S
ASHLEY MILLARD 103 146 131 380 10623 87 122 174 453 288 792 126 108 0 0 0 0 0 W
FAYE KOTTKE 150 138 172 460 13298 96 138 195 499 288 778 136 92 2 0 0 0 0 W
BECKY BORN 138 124 115 377 9795 72 136 205 500 304 785 138 94 1 1 1 0 0 W
DORI SOWINSKI 126 153 156 435 13541 99 136 245 544 345 844 150 94 2 2 2 0 0 W

TM #7 - UNLUCKY ROLLERS
MICHELE VANDRE 157 185 199 541 15354 93 165 222 589 291 804 164 65 25 3 16 0 0 W
SAMANTHA VANDRE ... ... ... ... 5523 45 122 151 453 260 780 109 108 0 0 0 0 0 W
JASON ROMIG 198 253 243 694 12552 69 181 276 694 328 847 169 49 16 19 12 4 0 M
MOLLY WITTE 150 151 141 442 11411 78 146 233 552 314 795 139 84 7 2 3 0 0 W
NATHAN SCHMITZ ... ... ... ... 2972 21 141 196 521 298 818 136 89 2 0 1 0 0 M
JENNIFER HEITZ ... ... ... ... 5223 39 133 171 452 268 740 133 97 0 0 0 0 0 W

TM #8 - VICTORY LANE
PATRICK SPOEHR 169 212 177 558 17208 96 179 279 708 340 891 --- 51 19 21 16 4 1 M
ROBERT SPREEMAN 203 123 179 505 13905 99 140 213 575 307 857 --- 90 7 4 4 0 0 M
SHANE JULY 269 235 178 682 20203 99 204 269 740 296 791 --- 26 26 55 15 16 2 M
DALTON FLEENOR 181 194 204 579 18652 96 194 273 691 310 808 --- 36 26 43 20 10 0 M

*SUBSTITUTES*
BRAD PEPKE ... ... ... ... 646 3 215 253 646 279 724 204 15 0 2 0 1 0 M
JAN BARES ... ... ... ... 1990 15 132 167 419 269 715 124 98 0 0 0 0 0 W
DANA STEVENSON ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 208 22 0 0 0 0 0 M
CHAD SAMPO ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 187 43 0 0 0 0 0 M
COLLEEN YANKE ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 116 114 0 0 0 0 0 W
LAUREN JUHLKE ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 129 101 0 0 0 0 0 W
DIANE ERICKSON ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 128 102 0 0 0 0 0 W
SANDY KENNEDY 106 142 130 378 5405 39 138 181 525 266 780 131 92 1 0 1 0 0 W
KELLY STRASSER ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 124 106 0 0 0 0 0 W
JOSH GOETSCH 169 139 165 473 5770 33 174 224 617 280 792 166 56 10 6 5 2 0 M
DALLAS SEIWERT ... ... ... ... 586 3 195 244 586 266 652 208 35 1 1 1 0 0 M



BOWLER RECORDS RUN DATE: 04/25/17 08:30
LINCOLN LANES PAGE 2

LEAGUE #221: MONDAY MIXED HANDICAP
WEEK #33 - 4/24/17

GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH ENT HDCP 180S 200S 500S 600S 700S
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
TIM DUPKE ... ... ... ... 2270 15 151 176 486 251 732 --- 79 0 0 0 0 0 M
CINDY SALZMAN ... ... ... ... 638 6 106 125 361 235 691 --- 124 0 0 0 0 0 W
ZAC CAMPBELL ... ... ... ... 545 3 181 209 545 250 668 189 49 1 1 1 0 0 M
SUE PYAN ... ... ... ... 747 6 124 179 396 277 690 --- 106 0 0 0 0 0 W
ROGER JULY ... ... ... ... 659 3 219 257 659 268 692 --- 11 1 2 0 1 0 M



INDIVIDUAL AVERAGES RUN DATE: 04/25/17 08:30
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LEAGUE #221: MONDAY MIXED HANDICAP
WEEK #33 - 4/24/17

ACTIVE AND INACTIVE BOWLERS WHO HAVE BOWLED AT LEAST 3 GAMES

CENTER PHONE: 536-9405
MONDAY - 7:30 P.M. 100% OF 230 - 7 POINTS
LEAGUE PRESIDENT: JEROME BONKE JR. PHONE: 715-803-0444
LEAGUE SECRETARY: DORI SOWINSKI PHONE: 715-536-9892
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

MEN AVERAGES

BOWLER PINS GMS AVG BOWLER PINS GMS AVG
------ ---- --- --- ------ ---- --- ---
JIM BARES 14443 87 166 ROGER JULY 659 3 219
ALEX BAUMANN 17165 86 199 MATT KLEMENT 12843 78 164
JEROME BONKE JR. 20884 99 210 JOE LOHFF 2127 15 141
ZAC CAMPBELL 545 3 181 BOB MCMILLAN 16088 99 162
TIM DUPKE 2270 15 151 WOODY PECK 9291 66 140

DALTON FLEENOR 18652 96 194 BRAD PEPKE 646 3 215
ERIC GEISS 14785 92 160 JASON ROMIG 12552 69 181
JOSH GOETSCH 5770 33 174 NATHAN SCHMITZ 2972 21 141
CARL HANTKE 8266 57 145 DALLAS SEIWERT 586 3 195
BILL HERSHEY 20152 99 203 PATRICK SPOEHR 17208 96 179

"SQUIRREL" HUMPHREY 14910 93 160 ROBERT SPREEMAN 13905 99 140
KEVIN JACOBY 2797 18 155 KEN ZASTROW 14718 99 148
SHANE JULY 20203 99 204

WOMEN AVERAGES

BOWLER PINS GMS AVG BOWLER PINS GMS AVG
------ ---- --- --- ------ ---- --- ---
CHERYL ALDERTON 10623 96 110 SARA LEE 4229 27 156
JAN BARES 1990 15 132 SASHA LEE 10428 96 108
DEB BAUMANN 11382 69 164 ASHLEY MILLARD 10623 87 122
BECKY BORN 9795 72 136 CAROL PLAUTZ 12148 78 155
DENISE ERICKSON 12237 78 156 SUE PYAN 747 6 124

C-PATTY FEHLBERG 15431 99 155 CINDY SALZMAN 638 6 106
FRAN HECKENDORF 8824 63 140 DORI SOWINSKI 13541 99 136
JENNIFER HEITZ 5223 39 133 MICHELE VANDRE 15354 93 165
JENNY JULY 16745 96 174 SAMANTHA VANDRE 5523 45 122
SANDY KENNEDY 5405 39 138 DANNI WILL 10127 81 125

JESSICA KLEMENT 10687 84 127 MOLLY WITTE 11411 78 146
FAYE KOTTKE 13298 96 138

C - INDICATES TEAM CAPTAIN


